Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

24.5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Marka

Asus

Hp

Asus

Hp

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Samsung

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

288,75

313,95

376,95

418,95

418,95

513,45

240,45

246,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

10.498,95 TL

274,05

288,75

313,95

usDb

usD

usD



31

23

27

27

27

28

32

32

23.

49

49

49

49

31

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS
D

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS
240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Msi

319,20 USD

367,50 USD

408,45 USD

418,95 USD

418,95 USD

20.998,95 TL

33.600,00 TL

40.950,00 TL

1.029,00 USD

48.300,00 TL

57.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL

1.522,50 USD

1.783,95 USD



